Operating Instructions
for
Paddle Bellows Flow Monitor
Model: DWU / DWN
DWU/DWN
Page 2  DWU/ DWN K05/0822
1. Contents
1.  Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

  DWU / DWN
DWU / DWN K05/0822  Page 11
12. Order Codes
Flow monitor model DWU-1… with male thread connection
Flow range
(L/min)
Material combination
(bellows/T-piece)
Connection
male thread
Pilot
lamp
Direction of flow Location of
indicator
Option
min.
water
max.
water
st. steel/
brass
st. steel/
st. steel
st. steel/
PVC
1 25 DWU-15.. DWU-16.. DWU-17.. R10= G 3/8
N10= 3/8 NPT
0=230 VAC
1=110 VAC
3=24 VDC
X= without
   pilot
lamp
R= from right to left
L= from left to right
T= above lead
0= without
D= with
damping
2= twin contact
1 55 DWU-15.. DWU-16.. DWU-17.. R15= G 1/2
N15= 1/2 NPT
T= from top to
     bottom
B= from bottom to
     top
R= right of lead
L= left of lead
5 100 DWU-15.. DWU-16.. DWU-17.. R20= G 3/4
N20= 3/4 NPT
6 150 DWU-15.. DWU-16.. DWU-17.. R25= G 1
N25= 1 NPT
10 250 DWU-15.. DWU-16.. DWU-17.. R32= G 1 1/4
N32= 1 1/4 NPT
20 400 DWU-15.. DWU-16.. DWU-17.. R40= G 1 1/2
N40= 1 1/2 NPT
50 600 DWU-15.. DWU-16.. DWU-17.. R50= G 2
N50= 2 NPT
Flow monitor model DWU-2... with flange connection
Flow range